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JANUARY FISHING COMPETITIONS SOCIAL EVENTS
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Start/End of Monthly Comps Fri 6.00 PM before BBQ Monthly BBQ

1 2 3 4 Veterans Memorial Beach Competition Pebble Beach - Mon 27 May. Toc-h/ 4.00PM (3.00PM Apr-Aug)
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Bream (Inshore) /Pearl-Perch (Offshore) only Comp: 24th May - 28th Jun 2024 Wed 17 Apr 10A S/stone Point morning tea

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Pumicestone Boat Comps - Fri 23/2 and Tue 17/12 Thu Night Raffle (Thick Outline Border)
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Woorim Summer Whiting Comp : Mon 4th November 2024 see:- 4 Sun 7 July - Bowling & Food
23 24 25 26 27 28 Whiting (Inshore) / Snapper (Offshore) Comp: 23rd Aug - 27th Sep 2024 Sat 27 July Christmas in July

Flathead Comp Fri 28th Jun to Fri 26th Jul as well as normal Comp 2024 Tue 5 Nov Melbourne Cup Function
MEETINGS FISHING TRIPS Sun 3 Mar "Clean Up Australia"

Monthly Members Meetings 7PM Somerset (Mar) 2 day Comp IN: 05 to OUT:  08  Fish Comp on WED 06 & THU 07 Nov Wed 7th Aug Tina the Musical
AGM 15 Jan 2024 (& 13th Jan 2025) Maroochydore (May) IN: 21 - OUT: 23  Fish Comp on 22 May Sun 12 May Mothers Day
Trophy Night - SUN 8 DECEMBER Rainbow Beach Comp IN: 8 Oct - OUT: 11 Oct (Fish Comp on Wed 9 & Thu 10 Committee Meetings + 6/5, 7/10 at 4PM

HOLIDAYS Somerset (Nov) 2 day Comp IN: 12  - OUT: 15  Fish Comp on WED 13 & THU 14 v4.10jd

Public Holidays:  New Year, Australia Day 26/1/2024, Easter 30/3 & 1/4, ANZAC Day, Labour Day 6/5, Ekka Show Day Bribie Mon nn/8, Bris Wed nn/8, Kings Birthday 7/10, Christmas.
1  School Holidays are Shown in GOUDA STOUT font
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